Pioneer Montessori School (CBSE Board) (2022-23)

Registration Fee: Rs.500

Class	Admission Fee	Total Composite	Examination Fee	Grand Total	Grand Total
		Annual Fee	(to be paid in	(for old	(for new
		(to be paid in 10	sep. along with	students)	students)
		installments)	the sep.		
			installment)		
Monto-Nur-Prep	6,000.00	22,920.00	1,300.00	24,220.00	30,220.00
I to V	6,000.00	26,280.00	1,700.00	27,980.00	33,980.00
VI to VIII	8,000.00	29,040.00	2,100.00	31,140.00	39,140.00
IX & X	8,000.00	41,640.00	2,300.00	43,940.00	51,940.00
XI & XII (Commerce)	10,000.00	38,400.00	2,500.00	40,900.00	50,900.00
XI & XII (Science)	11,000.00	41,040.00	2,500.00	43,540.00	54,540.00

Optional Fee Component if Under noted service are availed

1. Conveyance Fee(monthly for 12 months)

0 to 5 Km	5(+) Kms to 10 Kms	10(+) Kms above
1,000 pm	2,000 pm	2,500 pm

2. Computer Fee

for class IX & X	for class XI & XII
600 pm	700 pm

3. Cycle Stand Fee: 150 pm

(if paid one time in the month of April: 1650 pa)